

Grove City Sportsmen's Club Membership Application

The officers and Membership of the Grove City Sportsmen's Club welcome your application to join our organization. Our membership is open to any citizen of the United States and we do not discriminate based on race, gender, religion, etc. Meetings are held on the third Monday of each month at the Club at 7:30 PM

Please Print

Name

Address

Age Email **Please Print !**

Contact Phone Former Member? Sponsor Name and Phone

If no sponsor please list two references and phone numbers

Dues Amount \$65.00 Annual Adult or Adult and family including spouse and immediate youth family members. During the Months of November and December \$75 will cover current and next year.

\$10.00 Junior individual 17 and under if parents not members Are you a member of the NRA? Yes No Please send completed application and check to

Grove City Sportsmen's Club Box 304 Grove City, PA 16127

May Take 30 Days for the board to review Fees will be returned if application is denied.